Model SMA(EX)
Explosion Proofed Compact Size(30X30mm) Digital Pressure Gauge
Description
The SMA(EX) model is explosion-proof (Ex nAnC IIC T6) structure, and the diaphragm is made of
STS316L which can be used for fluid. It has a microprocessor built-in and LED display and analog output
(1~5, 0~5, 0~10VDC) and 2-CH. NPN or PNP Open Collector output. It features a compact product with
integrated pressure sensor, indicator and switch.
Features

Alarm Mode
▶ Hi Mode ▶ Low Mode ▶ A Mode ▶ B Mode
Ordering Information
             SMA X E N 0001 M V G-A04-A
Model Name Option
0 : None
Type A : Bracket A
X : for Explosion proof Liquid / B : Bracket B
       Vertical installation C : Panel Mounting Bracket Set
Y : for Explosion proof Liquid / D : Panel Mounting Bracket Set
       Horizontal installation      + Front Protection Cover
Analog Output Port Option
C : 0~5V J : 0~10V A04 : 1/4" LOK Fitting
E : 1~5V A05 : 9/16-18UNF VCR
Switch Output Type of Pressure Measurement
N : NPN Open Collector G : Gauge(Type A, V, H)
P : PNP Open Collector J : Absolute(Type V, H)
Pressure Range Pressure port
XXXX : Pressure C : R1/4" L : NPT1/4"
CXXX : Compound Pressure D : G1/4" V : Port Option
-XXX : Vaccum Pressure
Pressure Unit
R : kPa M : MPa